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01/202  GROUND FLOOR PLAN - AS PROPOSED
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02/202  FIRST FLOOR PLAN - AS PROPOSED

03/202  ROOF PLAN - AS PROPOSED

9
2
8
8

9
2
8
8

5900

4400

1
6
2
6

1500

4400

5900

2507

1
0
0
0

9
6
8
8

4800

B
o
u
n
d
ar

y

B
o
u
n
d
ar

y

New bi-fold doors to match
existing windows

New porch canopy over
entrance with roof tiles to
match existing
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